
1 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 10 43.41 21.13 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.59 4.91-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 2 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X -0.79 2.84-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 4 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.023 4 1 3 2

20.13 21.13

Composition 1.33 5.605.50 5.75 5.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.605.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.555.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

22.28

2 倉  橋  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 1 39.89 19.27 20.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.21 2.39-1 0 0 -1 -2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.42 2.48-2 -2 -2 0 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 3 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 4 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.42 2.323 4 2 1 1

18.86 19.27

Composition 1.33 5.155.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.155.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.205.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00

20.62
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3 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 12 39.88 19.73 21.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < F 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.49 2.11-5 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.414 3 2 2 2

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.63 2.27-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 2 2 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1

7 SSp3 2.10 0.34 2.442 2 1 2 1

20.62 19.73

Composition 1.33 5.155.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.405.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

21.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 6 39.59 19.50 20.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3Lo 4.90 -0.49 4.410 0 0 -5 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 1 2 2 0

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.46 3.17-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.983 3 2 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.021 2 1 1 1

19.03 19.50

Composition 1.33 4.904.75 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.154.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.054.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

20.09
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5 林      紗陽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学FSC 4 39.24 20.09 20.15 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.69 4.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 2 1 1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.42 2.48-2 0 -2 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 2 1 1

20.34 20.09

Composition 1.33 5.055.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.004.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.105.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

20.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 9 39.14 19.99 19.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.52 5.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

2 2F<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.10 2.730 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.692 1 1 1 1

19.86 19.99

Composition 1.33 4.854.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.854.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

19.15
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7 柴  野  ちりさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 3 38.27 19.12 21.15 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 1 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 0 1

4 3Sq+COMBO q F 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 1 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 2 2 2 1

21.47 19.12

Composition 1.33 5.255.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.355.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.305.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25

21.15

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 2 36.74 18.52 20.22 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.67 4.83-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.37 3.002 2 2 1 0

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.28 2.582 1 2 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 -1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

21.27 18.52

Composition 1.33 5.004.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.054.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

20.22

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 水  上  彩  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 30.07 12.12 18.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.06 2.24-4 -2 -4 -4 -2

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 2 2 1 0

4 2F+2T* * 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.18 12.12

Composition 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.654.50 4.50 4.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.854.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

18.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 11 28.64 11.22 18.42 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.62 1.98-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 0 0 -1 0

4 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.941 -1 -1 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

7 StSqB F 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

14.67 11.22

Composition 1.33 4.554.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.554.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

18.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権女子

第62回北九州オープンフィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2024.85.7181.1336 (SOV:2023-2024,2024.03.05a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2024/08/04 19:11 Page 5



11 関      芙実香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 27.38 8.57 19.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.58 1.72-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 S*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.47 2.13-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 0 1 2

5 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.07 1.13-1 0 0 0 -2

11.13 8.57

Composition 1.33 4.954.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.305.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.654.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

19.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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